Registered Office: 43-B, 3   Floor, Okhla Village Jamia Nagar, New Delhi - 110025, India.rd
E-mail : instruments@almanaclifescience.com | Web : www.almanaclifescience.com
Landline No: 011-43506838 | WhatsApp No: +91 9773645708
ALMANAC LIFE SCIENCE INDIA PVT. LTD.
 (Regd. Under Ministry of Corporate Affair, Registrar of Companies Delhi)
ULTRASONIC CLEANER
ALS-INS057
ALMANAC LIFE SCIENCE INDIA PVT. LTD.
 (Regd. Under Ministry of Corporate Affair, Registrar of Companies Delhi)
Registered Office: 43-B, 3   Floor, Okhla Village Jamia Nagar, New Delhi - 110025, India.rd
E-mail : instruments@almanaclifescience.com | Web : www.almanaclifescience.com
Landline No: 011-43506838 | WhatsApp No: +91 9773645708
DESCRIPTION
Ultrasonic Semiconductor Cleaner Machine is a new type of cleaning equipment, which uses ultrasonic
technology to clean the surface of objects, and can completely remove fine and difficult to clean dirt, so it has
been widely used in industrial production and household cleaning.
KEY FEATURES
Proprietary MCU-sweep ultrasonic generator driver circuit to present better cleaning performance and to
minimize noise level.
 Proprietary industrial ultrasonic transducer with high Q value and energy conversion efficiency and long
service life.
Imported high-strength glue, staple-free bonding, and long service life of tank.
Digital timing for heating control between 1-99 minutes and temperature setting between1-80°C.
Internal tank fabricated of 1.0mm SUS304 stainless steel to present good performance and long service
life.
Cleaning basket made of 304 stainless steel and electro-polished.
Outer Shell made of high-quality stainless steel to present good corrosion resistance.
ALMANAC LIFE SCIENCE INDIA PVT. LTD.
 (Regd. Under Ministry of Corporate Affair, Registrar of Companies Delhi)
Registered Office: 43-B, 3   Floor, Okhla Village Jamia Nagar, New Delhi - 110025, India.rd
E-mail : instruments@almanaclifescience.com | Web : www.almanaclifescience.com
Landline No: 011-43506838 | WhatsApp No: +91 9773645708
Model Frequency Power Capacity (L) Timing
(L*W*H) Tank
Dimension
Heating
Power
ALS-1.3L 40KHz 70W 1.3
10s-600s
Adjustable
150*135*65mm 100W
ALS-2.0L 40KHz 70W 2.0
10s-600s
Adjustable
150*135*65mm 100W
ALS-3.2L 40KHz 120W 3.2
1-30 Minutes
timing
240*135*100mm 100W
ALS-6.5L 40KHz 180W 6.5
1-30 Minutes
timing
300*150*155 400W
ALS-10L 40KHz 240W 10
1-30 Minutes
timing
300*240*150mm 300W
ALS-22L 40KHz 480W 22
1-30 Minutes
timing
500*300*150mm 400W
ALS-30L 40KHz 600W 30
1-30 Minutes
timing
500*300*200mm 400W
TECHNICAL  SPECIFICATION